



Item no.	Part name	QTY.
1	Z0-ARØ16x3.0 Ø16x3,0mm Aluminum tube	1
2	Z4-195 Gear M2.5 Z70	1
3	Z4-215 Output lever	1
4	Z4-225 Pin for output lever M18x1,5 ø16	1
5	Z7-080-0,075 Shim for BG10 Ø75,5 x Ø97,5 x 0,075	1
6	Z7-080-0,125 Shim for BG10 Ø75,5 x Ø97,5 x 0,125	1
7	Z7-080-0,25 Shim for BG10 Ø75,5 x Ø97,5 x 0,25	1
8	Z7-133 BG10 Input socket	1
9	Z7-301 Gear M2.5 Z14	1
10	Z7-305 BRG10-50 gear house	1
11	Z7-309 BRG10-50 bottom plate	1
12	Z7-313 Output shaft BRG10-50	1
13	Z7-317 Spacer for BRG10-50.dwg	1
14	Z7-318 Spacer Ø52 x 11,5mm BRG50	1
15	ZBB-6008 ballbearing 2RS 40x68x15mm	1
16	ZBB-6015 ballbearing 2RS 75x115x20mm	1
17	ZBB-6205 ballbearing 2RS 25x52x15mm	2
18	ZP2-255509 Lipseal ø25xø55x9mm	1
19	ZP3-105 O-ring 75x2,5mm NBR SHORE	1
20	Z-DIN0125-10 Washer A A2 Ø10,5mm	1
21	Z-DIN0471-A25 Lockring outside A25 DIN471	1
22	Z-DIN0912-M06x16 Bolt med indiv. 6-kt. CH A2 M6x16	1
23	Z-DIN0912-M08x20 Bolt med indiv. 6-kt. CH A2 M8x20	10
24	Z-DIN0912-M10x100 Bolt med indiv. 6-kt. CH A2 M10x100	1
25	Z-DIN0912-M10x40 Bolt med indiv. 6-kt. CH A2 M10x40	2
26	Z-DIN0912-M10x60 Bolt med indiv. 6-kt. CH A2 M10x60	2
27	Z-DIN0985-M08 Locknut A2 M08	1
28	Z-DIN0985-M10 Locknut A2 M10	1
29	Z-DIN0988-25x35x0,1 Shim Support Ring ø25xø35x0,1mm	2
30	Z-DIN0988-40x50x0,1 Shim Support Ring ø40xø50x0,1mm	3
31	Z-DIN0988-75x95x0,1 Shim Seeger PS Ø75xØ95x0,1mm	1
32	Z-DIN6885-5x5x25	2
33	Z-DIN7991-M08x16 Socket countersunk UH A2 M8x16	6
34	Z-DIN7991-M08x30 Socket countersunk UH A2 M8x30	1
35	Z-DIN9021-M06 Washer for 6mm shaft	1
36	Z-DIN9021-M08 Washer for 8mm shaft	1
37	Z-FED08x08x32	2

DWG NR / NAME: **BRG10-50 / Bevel reduction gearbox** BATCH NR:

PROJECT: Transmission steering REKV.NR / ORDRE NR:

DATE: 30/08-2010 NAME: KJ SCALE / PAPER: 1:5 / A4 g MATERIAL: LOCATION: ORDRE DATO:

MODIFY DATE: : / WEIGHT: REV: LEV.DATO:

Jefa Steering ApS

 AGEBAVEJ 43

 2670 GREVE, DENMARK

 Tlf: +45 4615 5210 & Fax: +45 43695211

 Email: info@jefa.com www.jefa.com